Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tayo Partridge - (1300013) - Wareham & District SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

41.27

39.02

SC Time

32.51

1:12.57
3:22.81
7:56.41

38.05
1:26.96
3:09.63

37.73
1:30.04

38.82
1:23.75
3:03.86

3:26.23

1:20.20

Converted
to SC

40.80

38.20

Converted
to LC

33.10

1:13.70
3:24.50
7:59.40

38.90
1:28.40
3:12.40

38.20
1:30.90

39.30
1:24.70
3:05.70

3:28.10

1:20.20

LC WA
Pts

187

417

SC WA
Pts

350

331
160
114
414
368
357
269
216
275
281
270
206

349

Date

06/04/19

24/04/23

Date

20/01/24

12/11/23
01/06/19
10/11/18
28/01/23
29/01/23
28/01/23
12/11/23
11/11/23
26/11/23
26/11/23
11/11/23
07/03/20

21/01/24

Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships
2023

Meet

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG
Competition

Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
West Dorset June Meet 2019

Wareham & District Club Championships

Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
Wareham & District SC Club Championships 2023
Poole Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2020

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG
Competition

Venue

Aldershot

Plymouth

Venue

Littledown

Purbeck
Dorchester
Wareham
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Purbeck
Purbeck
Purbeck
Purbeck
Purbeck

Dorchester

Littledown

Licence

SE190316

SW230523

License

SW240064

SW232112
SW191308
SW181920
SW230027
SW230027
SW230027
SW232112
SW232112
SW232113
SW232113
SW232112
SW200620

SW240064
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Level

Level
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